76300	MOUNTAL	N TITLE COMPANY	Vol.mg4 Page 53
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS, Tha	ARRANTS DESPIENCE	
hereinafter called the am	d Marjorie R. Larso	N. as tenants by the	entirety Or paid by
the certain wast	nt, pargain, sell and conv	hereinafter stated, to granto ENSION PLAN & TRUST ey unto the said grantee and grantee and grantee and grantee and grantee and grantenances to State of Oregon, described	, , , hereinafter call
The S1/2 of +	ha water		Journs, 10-WI.
County, Orago	n. Range 12	<pre>44 and the SW1/4 of tl East of the Willamett</pre>	e Meridian, Klamath
"This instrument will no laws and regulations. Before check with the appropriets	MOUNTAIN of allow use of the propert signing or accepting this	TITLE COMPA y described in this instrumen instrument, the person acou	NY t in violation of applicable land us iring fee title to the property shoul l uses"
LIMITA, ON LAWSUITS .	PAINET UF DE MENGIOR H	SEST FRACTICES AS DE	FINED IN ORS 30 030 "
record and those app	arent upon the land	, if any, as the date	except those of
grantor will warrant and for and demands of all persons The true and actual con	whomsoever, except those sideration paid for this to	claiming under the above a ansfer, stated in terms of do	el thereof against the lawful claims lescribed encumbrances llars, is \$ 20,000.00
In construing this deed	and where the context so	RESERVE EN CONTROL SEN	TOTAL PARTITION OF THE
In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director	nake the provisions hereograntor has executed this caused its name to be sig	f apply equally to corporation in the same of the same	the plural and all grammatical ons and to individuals. of FCOTUDIA 19 94; fficers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF CRESON Colife		- Robert M.	Ansor
County of Ventura February 15	19 <u>9 4</u> ss.	Market R. MARJORTE R.	LARSON
Personally appeared the al ROBERT M. LARSON MARJORIE R. LARSON	医乳腺性溶液性 医甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基		
and acknowledged the f			
Before me: e/ O	ry act and deed.		
Notary Public for O	wan Colifornia	ILE OF OREGON, County of _ The foregoing instrumer) ss. n was acknowledged before me this
y commission expr	es: Sept. 12th 1997	president, and by secretary of	u was acknowledged before me this
Notarze	a	corpon	ation, on behalf of the cornoration
ROBERT M. LARSON and A	AR TODAR	ary Public for Oregon commission expires:	(SEAL)
VENTURA, CA 93004		STATE O	F OREGON,
HENRY J. CALDWELL JR. 7990 HILL ROAD	MONEY PURCHASE PENS	ION PLAN & TRUST I cert	ty of that the within instrument was
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	03	day of at	for record on the 19
HENRY J. CALDWELL JR. 7990 HILL ROAD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 9760	MONEY PURCHASE PENS	ION PLAN & TRUSfile/reel Record of	number or as Deeds of said county
NAME, ADDRESS:		Witne affixed	ss my hand and seal of County
HENRY J. CALDWELL JR. I 7990 HILL ROAD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 9760	ONEY FURCHASE PENSI	ON PLAN & TRUST	
NAME. ADDRESS, 7		Ву	Recording Offices Deputy

KING BUS

the _

personally appeared Robert M.	CAY SON MOTORY PUBLIC ANSON AND MONJORIA LARSON NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S) Ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document. INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER(S) TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT WAY CONNUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	0 5 1 10 11
	©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remm	

A.D., 19 94 at 11:21 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94

_ on Page ___<u>5316</u>_

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
By Cauline Millen

Filed for record at request of ______ Mountain Title co

FEE \$35.00